


Details of Applications Received for Admission

Sl.No. Programme Name
Numberof Eligible

Applications
Received

L MA in Ambedkar Studies 25

2 Postgraduate Diploma in Ambedkar Studies B

3 Certificate Course in Ambedkar Studies I
4 Master of Business Administration 149

5 MA in Peace and Conflict Resolution 13

6 Diploma in Gandhian Studies 6
.|

MSc inAnimation 1.1

I Advanced Diploma in Information Technolory 58

9 Postgraduate Diploma in Multimedia Technologr 37

10 Postgraduate Diploma in Software Development 39

LL Diploma in Multimedia Production 51

L2 MTech in Materials Science L4

13 MA in Women Studies 20

t4 MA in Ancient History and Archaeology 18

15 Postgraduate Diploma in Epigraphy 5

1.6 MA in Anthropology 13

L7 MSc in Anthropology I
18 MSc in Biochemistry s67

L9 MSc in Biotechnolory 1L4

20 MSc in Botany 372

27 MSc in Chemistry 1025

22 MA in Christianity TL

23 Master of Commerce 1894

24 Master of Commerce fFinancial Service) 66

25 MSc in Computer Science 220

26 Master of Computer Applications 42



27 MSc in Geology 70

28 MSc inApplied Geologr 93

29 MA in Economics 292

30 MA in Cooperative Management 27

31 Master of Education 46

32 MA in English L32

33 MSc in Environmental Science 46

34 MSc in Food Science and Nutrition 189

35 Certificate Course in Nutrition and Health 9

36 MSc in Human Development I
37 MSc in Genetics and Genomics 89

3B Postgraduate Diploma in Personalized Genomic Medicine t2

39 MSc in Geography 88

40 MSc in Geographical Information System 37

41 Postgraduate Diploma in Geographical Information System 6

42 MA in Hindi 9

43 Postgraduate Diploma in Translation in Hindi 6

44 MA in History 299

45 MA in West Asian Studies LL

46 MA in fainologrand Prakrit 8

47 Postgraduate Diploma in fainology 5

48 MA in fournalism and Mass Communication 47

49 Master of Law and Legislature 31

50 Master of Library and Information Science 49

51 MSc in Mathematics 650

52 MSc in Microbiologr 387

53 MSc in Molecular Biology r46

54 MSc in Organic Chemistry 195

55 MA in Philosophy 27



56 Postgraduate Diploma in Swami Vivekananda Studies 1.4

57 Bachelor of Physical Education 57

58 Master of Physical Education 43

t
60

MSc in Physics 539

MA in Political Science 295

6t MSc in Psychology 51

62 MA in Public Administration 18

63 MA in Sanskrit 9

64

65

66

MSc in Sericulture and Seribiotechnology 65

Master of Social Work r48
MA in Sociology 95

67 MSc in Statistics 52

68 MA in Urdu 7

69 MSc in Zoolog 367

70 MBA in Agribusiness Management 47

77 MA in Development Studies 13

72 MA in Rural Development 59

73

74

75

76

77

MA in Folklore 16

MA in Kannada 232

Postgraduate Diploma in Translation Kannada 5

MA in Linguistics 6

MA in South Indian Studies 34

78 Diploma in Russian - 82 I
79 BA - LLB 44

BO

B1

Bcom - LLB 42

Bachelor of Architecture 34

82 Master of Architecture t4
83 Bachelor ofPlanning 15

84 MTech in Urban and Regional planning
49



85 MSc in Electronics 31

86 MSc in Polymer Science 5

87 MSc in Sugar Technologr 6

Total ro2t7
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Details of Students Admitted to Various Programs

SI.No. Programme Name
Numberof
Students
Admitted

T MA in Ambedkar Studies 25

2 Postgraduate Diploma in Ambedkar Studies B

3 Certificate Course in Ambedkar Studies I
4 Master of Business Administration t46
5 MA in Peace and Conflict Resolution LL

6 Diploma in Gandhian Studies 6

MSc inAnimation 10

8 Advanced Diploma in Information Technology 56

9 Postgraduate Diploma in Multimedia Technology 37

10 Postgraduate Diploma in Software Development 39

11 Diploma in Multimedia Production 51

72 MTech in Materials Science t4
13 MA in Women Studies 13

14 MA in Ancient History and Archaeologr t4
15 Postgraduate Diploma in Epigraphy 5

76 MA in Anthropology 13

77 MSc in Anthropolory 8

18 MSc in Biochemistry 49

t9 MSc in Biotechnology 52

20 MSc in Botany 90

2L MSc in Chemistry 133

22 MA in Christianity 7L

23 Master of Commerce 302

24 Master of Commerce (Financial Service) 11

25 MSc in Computer Science 7B

26 Master of Computer Applications 42

27 MSc in Geologr 28

28 MSc in Applied Geology 3B

29 MA in Economics 109

30 MA in Cooperative Management LT

31 Master of Education 46



32 MA in English 78

33 MSc in Environmental Science 22

34 MSc in Food Science and Nutrition 3B

35 Certificate Course in Nutrition and Health 9

36 MSc in Human Develonment 9

37 MSc in Genetics and Genomics 35

3B Postgraduate Diploma in Personalized Genomic Medicine 6

39 MSc in Geography 28

40 MSc in Geographical Information System 25

4l Postgraduate Diploma in Geographical Information System 6

42 MAin Hindi 9

43 Postgraduate Diploma in Translation in Hindi 6

44 MA in History 87

45 MA in WestAsian Studies TL

46 MA in fainolory and Prakrit 5

47 Postgraduate Diploma in |ainology 5

48 MA in journalism and Mass Communication 35

49 Master of Law and Legislature 31

50 Master of Library and Information Science 3B

51 MSc in Mathematics L25

52 MSc in Microbiologr 42

53 MSc in Molecular Biolory 53

54 MSc in Organic Chemistry 37

55 MA in Philosophy 15

56 Postgraduate Diploma in Swami Vivekananda Studies t4
57 Bachelor of Physical Education 57

5B Master of Physical Education 25

59 MSc in Physics 103

60 MA in Political Science 75

6L MSc in Psychologr 3B

62 MA in Public Administration 18

63 MA in Sanskrit 6

64 MSc in Sericulture and Seribiotechnolory 36

65 Master of Social Work 81



66 MA in Sociolory 27

67 MSc in Statistics 37

68 MA in Urdu 7

69 MSc in Zoology 51

70 MBA in Agribusiness Management 31

7L MA in Development Studies L2

72 MA in Rural Development t6
73 MA in Folklore 15

74 MA in Kannada L36

75 Postgraduate Diploma in Translation Kannada 5

76 MA in Linguistics 5

77 MA in South Indian Studies L7

78 Diploma in Russian - 82 I
79 BA - LLB 44

80 Bcom - LLB 29

81 Bachelor of Architecture 34

82 Master of Architecture 13

B3 Bachelor of Planning 15

84 MTech in Urban and Regional Planning 28

85 MSc in Electronics 23

86 MSc in Polymer Science 4

87 MSc in Sugar Technology 5

Total 3234
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